Name: _____________________________
Block: _______



Unit 2:  Functions & Their Inverses
Math 3 Homework Calendar

	Notes Day
	Date
	Lesson Topic
	Homework

	1
	Thursday, August 24
	2.1 Features of Functions
	Homework 2.1

	2
	Friday, August 25
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2.2 Parent Functions and Transformations
	Homework 2.2

	3
	Monday, August 28
	2.3 Piecewise Functions
	Homework 2.3

	4
	Tuesday, August 29
	2.4 Applications of Piecewise Functions
	Homework 2.4

	5
	Wednesday, August 30
	Quiz 2.1-2.3
2.5 Exploring Inverse Functions
	Finish 2.5 Notes!

	6
	Thursday, August 31
	2.6 Inverse Relations (Graphs and Tables)
	Homework 2.6

	7
	Friday, September 1
	2.7 Inverse Relations (Equations)
2.8 Verifying Inverse Relations
	Homework 2.7.8 

	None
	Monday, September 4
	Labor Day
	No School

	8
	Tuesday, September 5
	Unit 2 Review
	Study Guide

	9
	Wednesday, September 6
	Unit 2 Test
	EOC Prep Pack!



Note:  Study guide solutions and additional materials can be found on PowerSchool Learning!
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	Unit 2 Warm-Ups
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